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This is a Sample Title

Product name : ASSO ULTRAFLEX

summary

Soft and extremely ductile monofilament

Pricelist

Support : Spool Color : WHITE-00 Size :0.80 mm
Support : Spool Color : WHITE-00 Size: 0.75 mm
Support : Spool Color : WHITE-00 Size: 0.70 mm
Support : Spool Color : WHITE-00 Size : 0.65 mMm
Support : Spool Color : WHITE-00 Size: 0.60 mMm
Size: 0.50 mm Support : Spool Color : WHITE-00
Support : Spool Color : WHITE-00 Size: 0.40 mm
Support : Spool Color : WHITE-00 Size: 0.80 mm
Support : Spool Color : WHITE-00 Packaging :1/4 LB
Support : Spool Color : WHITE-00 Size: 0.70 mm
Support: Spool Color: WHITE-00 Packaging :1/4 LB
Features

Features : High softness
Features : Low elongation

Packaging:
Packaging:
Packaging:
Packaging:
Packaging:
Packaging:
Packaging:
Packaging:

65 m
65 mMm
65 mMm
65 m
65 m
65 m
65 m
1/41B

Size :0.75 mm

Packaging:

/4B

Size : 0.65 mMm

€8.50
€8.50
€8.50
€7.50
€7.50
€7.50
€7.50
€31.00
€31.00
€31.00
€31.00
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Fishing techniques : Boat Fishing
Fishing techniques : Jigging
Fishing techniques : Trolling
Fishing techniques : Surf casting

Description

Asso Ultraflex is an extremely soft nylon monofilament with no mechanical memory, which allows to make
perfect knots. Its excellent ductility makes it easy to handle even for beginners. Suitable for branch lines and
perfect as shock leader and ring making. Available in high poundage, suitable for various disciplines. Unlike
most soft lines, Asso Ultraflex features a very low stretch and accentuated flexibility. Transparent white color.
Particularly suitable for leaders.

SpecsDIAM mm 0.40 0.50 0.60 0.65 0.70 0.75 0.80
TEST/LB 20 30 40 50 60 70 80
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