

This is a Sample Title

Product name : ASSO ULTRAFLEX

Summary

Soft and extremely ductile monofilament



Pricelist

Support : Spool	Color : WHITE-00	Size : 0.80 mm	Packaging : 65 m	€8.50
Support : Spool	Color : WHITE-00	Size : 0.75 mm	Packaging : 65 m	€8.50
Support : Spool	Color : WHITE-00	Size : 0.70 mm	Packaging : 65 m	€8.50
Support : Spool	Color : WHITE-00	Size : 0.65 mm	Packaging : 65 m	€7.50
Support : Spool	Color : WHITE-00	Size : 0.60 mm	Packaging : 65 m	€7.50
Size : 0.50 mm	Support : Spool	Color : WHITE-00	Packaging : 65 m	€7.50
Support : Spool	Color : WHITE-00	Size : 0.40 mm	Packaging : 65 m	€7.50
Support : Spool	Color : WHITE-00	Size : 0.80 mm	Packaging : 1/4 LB	€31.00
Support : Spool	Color : WHITE-00	Packaging : 1/4 LB	Size : 0.75 mm	€31.00
Support : Spool	Color : WHITE-00	Size : 0.70 mm	Packaging : 1/4 LB	€31.00
Support : Spool	Color : WHITE-00	Packaging : 1/4 LB	Size : 0.65 mm	€31.00

Features

Features : High softness Features : Low elongation



Fishing techniques : Boat Fishing Fishing techniques : Jigging Fishing techniques : Trolling Fishing techniques : Surf casting

Description

Asso Ultraflex is an extremely soft nylon monofilament with no mechanical memory, which allows to make perfect knots. Its excellent ductility makes it easy to handle even for beginners. Suitable for branch lines and perfect as shock leader and ring making. Available in high poundage, suitable for various disciplines. Unlike most soft lines, Asso Ultraflex features a very low stretch and accentuated flexibility. Transparent white color. Particularly suitable for leaders.

SpecsDIAM mm	0.40	0.50	0.60	0.65	0.70	0.75	0.80
TEST/LB	20	30	40	50	60	70	80